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DATE:
January 23, 2020

AGENDA ITEM (ACTION ITEM):
Consider/Approve Student Activity Fee Requests for Simon Kenton High School and Turkeyfoot
Middle School

APPLICABLE BOARD POLICY:
09.15 Student Fees

HISTORY/BACKGROUND:

All student fees and charges shall be approved annually by the Board, including any student
activity fees, membership dues, or for individual consumable extra-curricular/co-curricular items.
All schools requesting additional fees have been approved by their Principal, SBDM, and District
Student Engagement Coordinator. If approved by the Board, these fees will remain in effect until
there are revisions.

FISCAL/BUDGETARY IMPACT:
None

RECOMMENDATION:
Approval of Student Activity Fee Requests for Simon Kenton High School and Turkeyfoot Middle
School

CONTACT PERSON:
Matt Wilhoite

Principal

Use this form to submit your request to the Superintendent for items to be added to the Board Meeting Agenda.
Principal —complete, print, sign and send to your Director. Director —if approved, sign and put in the Superintendent’s mailbox.

Kenton County Board of Education

Board Members: Carl Wicklund, Chairperson Karen L. Collins, Vice Chairperson Carla Egan Shannon Herold Jesica Jehn
“The Kenton County Board of Education provides Equal Education & Employment Opportunities.”



STUDENTS 09.15AP.2
(CONTINUED)

Student Fee Forms

ACTIVITY FEE SUMMARY PAGE
KENTON COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT

School Name: Simon Kenton High School

Activity Fee

National Honor Society Fee $20

Academic Team $20

Art Club $5

FBLA $15

French Club $5

National Art Honor Society $5

FFA Dues $30

Athletic Director/Activity Coordinator Approval Signatyre: Date:
Principal Approval Signature: W Q O mé‘ﬂm\ Date: I-d 1-20

SBDM Council Approval Date: |~ I(s’ 20 (Date reflected in SBDM minutes.)

Student Engagement Coordinator Approval Signature: Muos Sk Date: ¢/ 25/ 20

Review/Revised:8/5/2019
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Athletic Director/Activity Coordinator Approval Signature: % Date: /-/§Ze2e
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Principal Approval Signature: N
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